BIGGLESWADE
HIGH STREET

Children’s Dental Treatment Fees*

Kids Exams

Children’s Exam (0-6 years)
Children’s Exam (7-12 years)
Children’s Exam (13-18 years)
Emergency Appointment

Dental Hygienist Appointment

Children’s Hygiene Clean (under 16's)

RCT for permanent dentition (adult teeth)

Root Canal Treatment - Incisor
Root Canal Treatment - Premolar
Root Canal Treatment - Molar

Fillings:

Composite Filling - 1 Surface
Composite Filling - 2 Surfaces
Complex Composite Filling
Glass lonomer

Fissure Sealant - Composite

Crowns:
Porcelain Crown
Metal Crown

Extraction

Extraction of deciduous (milk teeth)
Extraction of adult teeth
Surgical/Wisdom Tooth Extraction

*Fees Correct as of 15t February 2026.

£10
£15
£20
£49

£49

£380
£425
£495

£39.50
£60
£80
£44.50
£12.50

£650
£550

£85
£170
£250



