

## Children's Dental Treatment Fees\*

### Kids Exams

Children's Exam (0-6 years)	£10
Children's Exam (7-12 years)	£15
Children's Exam (13-18 years)	£20
Emergency Appointment	£49

### Dental Hygienist Appointment

Children's Hygiene Clean (under 16's)	£49
---------------------------------------	-----

### RCT for permanent dentition (adult teeth)

Root Canal Treatment - Incisor	£380
Root Canal Treatment - Premolar	£425
Root Canal Treatment - Molar	£495

### Fillings:

Composite Filling - 1 Surface	£39.50
Composite Filling - 2 Surfaces	£60
Complex Composite Filling	£80
Glass Ionomer	£44.50
Fissure Sealant - Composite	£12.50

### Crowns:

Porcelain Crown	£650
Metal Crown	£550

### Extraction

Extraction of deciduous (milk teeth)	£85
Extraction of adult teeth	£170
Surgical/Wisdom Tooth Extraction	£250

\*Fees Correct as of 1<sup>st</sup> February 2026.